## P0800063277

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
·			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
1008-30172			

Office Use Only



900131504139

06/23/08--01018--008 \*\*78.75

08 July 23 AH 7: 50

7/3/20



June 23, 2008

MONISHA JIVANI 675 HARBOR DRIVE KEY BISCAYNE, FL 33149

SUBJECT: PAKSI GROUP, INC. Ref. Number: W08000030172

We have received your document for PAKSI GROUP, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please complete Article(s) VII.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6934.

Letter Number: 508A00037888

Loria Poole Regulatory Specialist II

Division of Comparations D.O. DOY 6297 Tallahaggas Florida 29214

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	PAKSI Cerou	P, NC		
	(PROPOSED CORPOR	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCI</u>	LUDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	l a check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	- A	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	& Certificate of Status	
FROM:	675 HAYDOY 7	Printed or typed)  Drive Address  R. F. 2314	9	
(305) 753-6006.  Daytime Telephone number				

 $\label{eq:NOTE:Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.}$ 

to V	
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	
ARTICLE I NAME	
The name of the corporation shall be:	
PAKSI Group, INC.	
(MAJA = MOO)	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
The principal street address and mailing address, if different is:	
675 Harbor Drive	,
1675 Harbor Drive 16ey BISCAYNE, FZ. 33149	<b>三                                    </b>
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	23
AL LEGAL HUSTME	WH = 100
ARTICLE IV SHARES	WH 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The number of shares of stock is: 100 SHAVES.	
4 D. ST. C	
List name(s) address(ss) and specific title(s):	
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):	
MONISHA JIVANI 675 HAYDOY Drive Key AISCAYNE, FL. 33149	
675 HAYDOY Drive	
Key MISCAGNE(16-3)17)	
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Pay NOT acceptable) of the	and interest amount in
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the in the street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the interest address (P.	egistered agent is:
Cey Buscayna, Fr	L. 2714 9
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR  The name and address of the Incorporator is:	COM TIVANI
maine and address of the medipolator is.	10013HA
Specific Control of the Control of t	75 Harbor Drive
. [4	ONISHA JIVANI 075 HAYDOY Drive 04 BUCAYNE FL. 33149
**************	
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above state certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree	
A A	
Madul	6/18/08
Signature/Registered Agent	Date

Signature/Incorporator